
2010-brooke-hill-mile

 Brooke Hill Run for Awareness- Fun Run       
 Overall Finish List       
 August 14, 2010       
 Results By RIVER CITY RUNNERS       
                                                                              
 Place Name                 City           Bib No Age Age Group Place Time    
 1     Johnathan Poole      Decatur  AL    456    14  ***** M 13-15   5:27.3  
 2     Luis Merchant        Haleyville  AL 457    28      1 M 16-99   5:48.8  
 3     Justin Allen         Trinity  AL    217    12      1 M 10-12   7:24.8  
 4     Dereck Christopher   Trinity  AL    218    12      2 M 10-12   7:32.0  
 5     Calvin Cook          Decatur  AL    450    13      1 M 13-15   7:33.7  
 6     Kelsey Christopher   Trinity  AL    219    15  ***** F 13-15   7:41.8  
 7     Jessica Doke         Decatur  AL    434    14      1 F 13-15   7:48.6  
 8     Nicole Doke          Decatur  AL    410    12      1 F 10-12   7:57.4  
 9     Anna Craig           Hartselle  AL  436    17      1 F 16-99   7:58.9  
 10    Dillon Christopher   Trinity  AL    220    14      2 M 13-15   8:02.2  
 11    Jacob Arndt          Decatur  AL    421    12      3 M 10-12   8:10.1  
 12    Alex Pruitt          Decatur  AL    426    9       1 M  7- 9   8:12.2  
 13    Anderson Mitchell    Decatur  AL    458    8       2 M  7- 9   8:12.3  
 14    George Brown         Decatur  AL    443    11      4 M 10-12   8:21.3  
 15    Savannah Graham      Moulton  AL    416    9       1 F  7- 9   8:27.8  
 16    Kayla Hill           Decatur  AL    405    11      2 F 10-12   8:41.6  
 17    Brent Craig          Hartselle  AL  453    47      2 M 16-99   8:52.9  
 18    Gabe Brown           Decatur  AL    418    7       3 M  7- 9   9:00.8  
 19    Laura Split Log      Decatur  AL    433    19      2 F 16-99   9:03.0  
 20    Dacy Eskridge        Town Creek  AL 454    7       2 F  7- 9   9:15.7  
 21    Avanelle Elmore      Decatur  AL    442    9       3 F  7- 9   9:22.6  
 22    Brooklyn Graham      Moulton  AL    415    7       4 F  7- 9   9:48.4  
 23    Scott Hobbs          Harvest  AL    423    31      3 M 16-99   9:53.4  
 24    Eliza Hobbs          Harvest  AL    422    6       1 F  0- 6   9:57.1  
 25    Chad Wilson          Hartselle  AL  451    41      4 M 16-99   10:45.5 
 26    Mary Kathryn Cobb    Danville  AL   420    6       2 F  0- 6   10:55.4 
 27    Julie Hill           Decatur  AL    402    30      3 F 16-99   11:00.8 
 28    Kim Mitchell         Decatur  AL    459    45      4 F 16-99   11:01.2 
 29    Oliver Howard        Decatur  AL    448    5       1 M  0- 6   11:12.1 
 30    Peyton Hill          Decatur  AL    400    10      3 F 10-12   11:13.9 
 31    Haley Smith          Falkville  AL  444    17      5 F 16-99   11:39.6 
 32    Matthew Wilson       Hartselle  AL  452    7       4 M  7- 9   11:50.5 
 33    Paul Norris          Hartselle  AL  449    39      5 M 16-99   12:02.7 
 34    Victoria Blankenship Madison  AL    413    6       3 F  0- 6   13:07.2 
 35    Vickie Shabel        Decatur  AL    430    57      6 F 16-99   13:14.3 
 36    Sarah Blankenship    Madison  AL    412    10      4 F 10-12   13:37.6 
 37    Logan Wetzel         Moulton  AL    427    12      5 M 10-12   13:54.7 
 38    Tait Stewart         Decatur  AL    439    6       2 M  0- 6   13:57.1 
 39    Beth Stewart         Decatur  AL    438    35      7 F 16-99   13:57.1 
 40    Presley Weldon       Hartselle  AL  409    7       5 F  7- 9   14:09.8 
 41    Marilyn Sykes        Decatur  AL    414    58      8 F 16-99   14:12.6 
 42    Debbie Collins       Decatur  AL    429    55      9 F 16-99   14:55.9 
 43    Tyler Cambron        Decatur  AL    447    16      6 M 16-99   15:14.7 
 44    Abbi Hill            Decatur  AL    406    16     10 F 16-99   15:20.7 
 45    Annie Diaz           Decatur  AL    411    38     11 F 16-99   16:19.7 
 46    Jo Hill              Decatur  AL    401    70     12 F 16-99   18:07.0 
 47    Kim Hill             Decatur  AL    407    45     13 F 16-99   18:07.0 
 48    Barry Hill           Decatur  AL    408    45      7 M 16-99   18:18.1 
 49    Claire Stewart       Decatur  AL    440    3       4 F  0- 6   18:23.4 
 50    Janet Howard         Decatur  AL    432    59     14 F 16-99   18:24.2 

 Brooke Hill Run for Awareness- Fun Run       
 Age Group Results       
 August 14, 2010       
 Results By RIVER CITY RUNNERS       
                                                                       
 Overall Female Overall Winners       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Kelsey Christopher   Trinity  AL    15  6       7:41.8  7:41/M  
                                                                       
 Overall Male Overall Winners       
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 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Johnathan Poole      Decatur  AL    14  1       5:27.3  5:27/M  
                                                                       
 Girl  6 and under       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Eliza Hobbs          Harvest  AL    6   24      9:57.1  9:57/M  
 2     Mary Kathryn Cobb    Danville  AL   6   26      10:55.4 10:55/M 
 3     Victoria Blankenship Madison  AL    6   34      13:07.2 13:07/M 
 4     Claire Stewart       Decatur  AL    3   49      18:23.4 18:23/M 
                                                                       
 Boy  6 and under       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Oliver Howard        Decatur  AL    5   29      11:12.1 11:12/M 
 2     Tait Stewart         Decatur  AL    6   38      13:57.1 13:57/M 
                                                                       
 Girl  7 to  9       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Savannah Graham      Moulton  AL    9   15      8:27.8  8:27/M  
 2     Dacy Eskridge        Town Creek  AL 7   20      9:15.7  9:15/M  
 3     Avanelle Elmore      Decatur  AL    9   21      9:22.6  9:22/M  
 4     Brooklyn Graham      Moulton  AL    7   22      9:48.4  9:48/M  
 5     Presley Weldon       Hartselle  AL  7   40      14:09.8 14:09/M 
                                                                       
 Boy  7 to  9       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Alex Pruitt          Decatur  AL    9   12      8:12.2  8:12/M  
 2     Anderson Mitchell    Decatur  AL    8   13      8:12.3  8:12/M  
 3     Gabe Brown           Decatur  AL    7   18      9:00.8  9:00/M  
 4     Matthew Wilson       Hartselle  AL  7   32      11:50.5 11:50/M 
                                                                       
 Girl 10 to 12       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Nicole Doke          Decatur  AL    12  8       7:57.4  7:57/M  
 2     Kayla Hill           Decatur  AL    11  16      8:41.6  8:41/M  
 3     Peyton Hill          Decatur  AL    10  30      11:13.9 11:13/M 
 4     Sarah Blankenship    Madison  AL    10  36      13:37.6 13:37/M 
                                                                       
 Boy 10 to 12       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Justin Allen         Trinity  AL    12  3       7:24.8  7:24/M  
 2     Dereck Christopher   Trinity  AL    12  4       7:32.0  7:32/M  
 3     Jacob Arndt          Decatur  AL    12  11      8:10.1  8:10/M  
 4     George Brown         Decatur  AL    11  14      8:21.3  8:21/M  
 5     Logan Wetzel         Moulton  AL    12  37      13:54.7 13:54/M 
                                                                       
 Girl 13 to 15       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Jessica Doke         Decatur  AL    14  7       7:48.6  7:48/M  
                                                                       
 Boy 13 to 15       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Calvin Cook          Decatur  AL    13  5       7:33.7  7:33/M  
 2     Dillon Christopher   Trinity  AL    14  10      8:02.2  8:02/M  
                                                                       
 Girl 16 and over       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Anna Craig           Hartselle  AL  17  9       7:58.9  7:58/M  
 2     Laura Split Log      Decatur  AL    19  19      9:03.0  9:03/M  
 3     Julie Hill           Decatur  AL    30  27      11:00.8 11:00/M 
 4     Kim Mitchell         Decatur  AL    45  28      11:01.2 11:01/M 
 5     Haley Smith          Falkville  AL  17  31      11:39.6 11:39/M 
 6     Vickie Shabel        Decatur  AL    57  35      13:14.3 13:14/M 
 7     Beth Stewart         Decatur  AL    35  39      13:57.1 13:57/M 
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 8     Marilyn Sykes        Decatur  AL    58  41      14:12.6 14:12/M 
 9     Debbie Collins       Decatur  AL    55  42      14:55.9 14:55/M 
 10    Abbi Hill            Decatur  AL    16  44      15:20.7 15:20/M 
 11    Annie Diaz           Decatur  AL    38  45      16:19.7 16:19/M 
 12    Jo Hill              Decatur  AL    70  46      18:07.0 18:07/M 
 13    Kim Hill             Decatur  AL    45  47      18:07.0 18:07/M 
 14    Janet Howard         Decatur  AL    59  50      18:24.2 18:24/M 
                                                                       
 Boy 16 and over       
                                                                       
 Place Name                 City           Age Overall Time    Pace    
 1     Luis Merchant        Haleyville  AL 28  2       5:48.8  5:48/M  
 2     Brent Craig          Hartselle  AL  47  17      8:52.9  8:52/M  
 3     Scott Hobbs          Harvest  AL    31  23      9:53.4  9:53/M  
 4     Chad Wilson          Hartselle  AL  41  25      10:45.5 10:45/M 
 5     Paul Norris          Hartselle  AL  39  33      12:02.7 12:02/M 
 6     Tyler Cambron        Decatur  AL    16  43      15:14.7 15:14/M 
 7     Barry Hill           Decatur  AL    45  48      18:18.1 18:18/M 
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